ASM811, ASM812
Alliance Semiconductor
2575 Augustine Drive . Santa Clara, CA 95054  . Tel: 408.855.4900 . Fax: 408.855.4999 . www.alsc.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
April 2005
rev 1.5 4-Pin µP Voltage Supervisor with Manual Reset
General Description
The ASM811/ASM812 are cost effective low power supervisors

April 2005
rev 1.5
Ordering Information
Notes:
• For parts to be packed in Tape and Reel, add “-T” at the end of the part number.
• Alliance Semiconductor's lead free parts are RoHS compliant. All parts are Lead Free by default. Contact factory for Non
Lead Free devices
Part Number Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Pin-Package Package Marking
(LL Lot Code)
ASM811 ACTIVE LOW RESET, TIN-LEAD PLATED DEVICES
ASM811LEUS 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SMLL
ASM811MEUS 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SNLL
ASM811JEUS 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SOLL
ASM811TEUS 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SPLL
ASM811SEUS 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SQLL
ASM811REUS 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SRLL
ASM812 ACTIVE HIGH RESET, TIN-LEAD PLATED DEVICES
ASM812LEUS 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SSLL
ASM812MEUS 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 STLL
ASM812JEUS 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SULL
ASM812TEUS 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SVLL
ASM812SEUS 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SWLL
ASM812REUS 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 SXLL
ASM811 ACTIVE LOW RESET, LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM811LEUSF 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NMLL
ASM811MEUSF 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NNLL
ASM811JEUSF 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NOLL
ASM811TEUSF 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NPLL
ASM811SEUSF 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NQLL
ASM811REUSF 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NRLL
ASM812 ACTIVE HIGH RESET, LEAD FREE DEVICES
ASM812LEUSF 4.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NSLL
ASM812MEUSF 4.38 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NTLL
ASM812JEUSF 4.00 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NULL
ASM812TEUSF 3.08 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NVLL
ASM812SEUSF 2.93 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NWLL
ASM812REUS 2.63 -40°C to +105°C 4-SOT143 NXLL
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.